
2023 MHPA Tournament Schedule
Revised:  06/14/23

Sanction No. NOTES 2023 Date HOST CLUB
WINTER INDOOR TOURNAMENTS AT THE JACKSON INDOOR COURTS

January
PRE-REGISTER 01/07/23

30-23-004 TO GUARANTEE Sunday 01/15/23 St. Clair Shores

30-23-005 YOUR SPOT FOR Sunday 01/22/23 Jackson
30-23-006 WINTER 01/28/23 Kalamazoo

TOURNAMENTS

February

30-23-007 02/04/23 Mecosta

30-23-008 Sunday 02/05/23 St. Clair Shores

30-23-009 02/11/23 Brighton Indoor Club

30-23-010 Sunday 02/19/23 St. Clair Shores

30-23-011 Sunday 02/26/23 Jackson

March

30-23-012 03/04/23 Kalamazoo

30-23-013 Sunday 03/12/23 St. Clair Shores

30-23-014 03/18/23 Mecosta

30-23-015 03/25/23 Jackson
April

30-23-016 Sunday 04/02/23 St. Clair Shores

30-23-018 04/08/23 Mecosta

30-23-017 04/15/23 Brighton Indoor Club
04/22/23

30-23-019 04/29/23 Thrun/Vincent hosted by Jackson

OUTDOOR TOURNAMENTS 9:30 SIGN-IN TIME UNLESS NOTED

May

30-23-054 04/22/23 Lapeer

30-23-055 04/29/23 Lapeer
30-23-056 05/06/23 Lapeer

30-23-020 05/06/23 Mecosta

30-23-021 05/13/23 Mecosta

30-23-057 05/13/23 Lapeer

30-23-046 Sunday 05/14/23 Lansing Last Chance for World

05/17/23 Deadline for entry to World Tournament - Lansing

30-23-022 05/20/23 Kalamazoo - 40s and 30s - Pitchers separated by distance

30-23-023 05/27/23 Hillman (cancelled)
30-23-024 Monday 05/29/23 Lansing St. Jude

June
30-23-025 06/03/23 St. Clair Shores Memorial
30-23-026 7:30 start Friday 06/09/23 Kalamazoo
30-23-027 06/10/23 Kalamazoo
30-23-028 06/17/23 Lake Orion
30-23-029 06/17/23 Mecosta
30-23-030 06/24/23 Jackson

July

30-23-031 07/01/23 Hillman (CANCELLED)

30-23-033 07/01/23 Lansing 40's and 30's - pitchers separated by distance

30-23-032 Sunday 07/02/23 Mecosta

30-23-034 Monday 07/03/23 Lansing

30-23-035 Tuesday 07/04/23 Lansing Water Wonderland - $200 added to payouts

30-23-036 7:30 start Friday 07/07/23 St. Clair Shores

30-23-037 07/08/23 St. Clair Shores

30-23-001 07/17/23-07/30/23 WORLD TOURNAMENT IN LANSING

30-23-002
August

30-23-038 08/05/23 State Doubles - St. Clair Shores - Pre-register by 7/30/23

30-23-039 08/12/23 Lake Orion
30-23-040 08/19/23 Mecosta

30-23-041 SUNDAY 08/20/23 Lansing - Senior tournament  Pre-register by 8/12/23

30-23-042 Preliminaries Friday 08/25/23 State Tournament - Jackson
SATURDAY 08/26/23 State Tournament - Jackson

30-23-043 Championships SUNDAY 08/27/23 State Tournament - Jackson
September

09/02/23

30-23-044 09/09/23 Lansing 40's and 30's - pitchers separated by distance

NON SANCT 09/16/23 Woody Cup - Lake Orion

30-23-045 Sunday 09/24/23 Jackson

Fall Indoor Tournaments @ Jackson Facility

October 09/30/23 SCHEDULING MEETING

30-23-047 10/07/23 Mecosta

30-23-048 PRE-REGISTER 10/14/23 Lake Orion - Mike Ardelean Memorial St. Jude

30-23-049 FOR YOUR SPOT Sunday 10/22/23 Jackson

30-23-050 FOR ALL FALL Sunday 10/29/23 St. Clair Shores

TOURNAMENTS

November

30-23-051 11/04/23 Brighton Indoor Club

30-23-052 11/11/23 Mecosta

30-23-053 Sunday 11/19/23 Jackson

Tournament Directors

Club
Tournament 

Director Phone email
Brighton Indoor Paul Bachelor (810) 772-8678 paulbachelor@aol.com

Hillman Don/Vicki Mueller 989-884-0108 greenerpastures54@gmail.com
Jackson Brandy Morehead 517-599-5933 brandy.morehead@gmail.com

Kalamazoo Josh Lull (269) 838-7698 joshlull@gmail.com

Lake Orion Doug Bailey (248) 628-2417 PatAndDougBailey@comcast.net

Lansing Keith Schafer 517-256-8224 michhorseshoectdir@yahoo.com

Lapeer Jason Castle 810-358-6209 jcastle95@hotmail.com
Mecosta Helga Hewlett 989-621-7630 helgahewlett@gmail.com
St. Clair Shores Tina Payne 586-744-3223 tinapayne0828@gmail.com
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